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Papers of Dr Canning Suffern

Diaries

Diaries

Diaries

Notes on butterflies at Hillhead

Record of butterflies at Hillhead

Notebook recording moths at Hillhead

Notes and papers relating to dragonflies; weather graphs

Notes and draft of an article on dragonflies; copy ofa printed article
by Cynthia Longfield; correspondence

Notes, reprints of articles on dragonflies; Las triatominae
Argentinas by J.W.Abalos and P.Wygodzinsky

Sketchbook of dragonflies

Articles on flails

Notes, articles and illustration on flails

Typescript of "Sardinia the surprising'

Notes and illustrations on whales and whaling

Notes; reprints of articles

Magazine articles; reprints ofarticle, mainly from The Entomologist

Manuscript and typescript notes and articles, including ‘The
Nuraghi of Sardinia'

1940, 1947,
1950-1

1952-4

1955, 1957-8

1947-55
1947-72
1948-65
1947-57

1949-53

c.1951-67

1950
1928-59
¢.1930s-50s
n.d.

n.d.
1899-1953
1950-64

n.d.



