MS 205 A517 Papers of Dr Canning Suffern

Diaries

1/1	Diaries	1940, 1947, 1950-1
1/2	Diaries	1952-4
1/3	Diaries	1955, 1957-8
Notes, articles		
2/1	Notes on butterflies at Hillhead	1947-55
2/2	Record of butterflies at Hillhead	1947-72
2/3	Notebook recording moths at Hillhead	1948-65
3/1	Notes and papers relating to dragonflies; weather graphs	1947-57
3/2	Notes and draft of an article on dragonflies; copy of a printed article by Cynthia Longfield; correspondence	1949-53
3/3	Notes, reprints of articles on dragonflies; Las triatominae Argentinas by J.W.Abalos and P.Wygodzinsky	c.1951-67
3/4	Sketchbook of dragonflies	1950
4/1	Articles on flails	1928-59
4/2	Notes, articles and illustration on flails	c.1930s-50s
5	Typescript of `Sardinia the surprising'	n.d.
6	Notes and illustrations on whales and whaling	n.d.
7/1	Notes; reprints of articles	1899-1953
7/2	Magazine articles; reprints of article, mainly from The Entomologist	1950-64
7/3	Manuscript and typescript notes and articles, including 'The Nuraghi of Sardinia'	n.d.